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	黄山市黄山区自来水有限公司2025年公开招聘工作人员
综合成绩公示

	岗位类别：
	业务岗1
	备注

	序号
	准考证号
	抽签号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	

	1
	2025050123
	1
	67.25
	72.67
	70.50 
	

	2
	2025050109
	2
	84.5
	81.33
	82.60 
	拟进入体检考察

	3
	2025050118
	3
	68.5
	81
	76.00 
	

	岗位类别：
	业务岗2
	备注

	序号
	准考证号
	抽签号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	

	1
	2025050204
	1
	73.25
	79.67
	77.10 
	

	2
	2025050212
	2
	75.5
	70.67
	72.60 
	

	3
	2025050210
	3
	74
	81.33
	78.40 
	拟进入体检考察



